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Programme April 2025 to September 2025
Date Event Organiser

Friday 11 April Wide Games (Hollygate) JG

Friday 18 April Easter Egg Hunt JA & PM & JG

Friday 25 April St George vs The Dragon JG & JA

Friday 2 May Construction Night JG & FG

Friday 9 May Hike Night JA

Friday 16 May Eurovision PM

Friday 23 May Knitting/Crochet/Sewing BB & JMA

Friday 30 May Weird National Sports JG & JMA

Friday 6 June Badge Work RGW & BB & JMA

Friday 13 June Stop Motion Animation JG

Friday 20 June Midsommer (Hollygate) JA & JG

Friday 27 June Archery & Slingshots (Hollygate) JA & JG

Friday 4 July Kinder Scout Camp Leaders

Friday 11 July Small Tournament JG & PM

Friday 18 July Ceilidh JG

Friday 25 July Penny Arrows Leaders

Friday 1 August World BBQ   [Church House Maintenance] JG & JA

Friday 8 August Cricket         [Church House Maintenance] Leaders

Friday 15 August T-Shirt Making PM

Friday 22 August Linear Bat Walk JA

Friday 29 August Team Building & Unitness JG

Friday 5 September Giant Game PM

 “Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.”

If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know
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